
Research Activity for Inflatatopia Teams:
We will be looking for this activity to be completed for VJ #1 checkpoint on March 1 at 9:30am.

Divide the following links among your team. 
Using your laptops or phones, navigate each site individually with the goal of reporting back to your team 
with data, ideas & image inspiration for your specific project. 

Record all finding in your VJ, addressing the following questions thoughtfully: 
How are elements & principles of design being used? 
How does the work conceptually function?
How could this work help to inform your collaborative project {exterior, interior, surface, building structure, 
site specificity, craft, concept, community engagement, overall form, etc.} 
Share & discuss with your findings with your team! 

1. Raum Labor: http://raumlabor.net/rosy-the-ballarina/

2. Frank Lloyd Wright: http://www.franklloydwright.org

3. Lang Baumann: http://langbaumann.com

4. Tim Hawkinson: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Pd9nU1J7QMo

5. Zhu Ming: http://www.chinesecontemporary.com/zhu_ming_0.htm

6. Lee Boroson: http://www.aptglobal.org/en/Artwork/8955/Canopy/Lee-Boroson

7. Tomas Saraceno: http://tomassaraceno.com/projects/on-space-time-foam/

8. Joshua Allen Harris subway inflatables monsters: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PH6xCT2aTSo

9. Theo Jansen: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Pj-NqWDH2qE

10. Anderson & Anderson Architecture Firm: http://andersonanderson.com/2005/01/01/1031/

11. Google Image search: Plastic art Sayaka Ganz

12. Collaborative team of Wade Kavanaugh & Stephen B. Nguyen: http://stripedcanary.com/home.html

13. Jackson Martin’s installation work: http://www.jacksonmartin.com/installation.php

14. Inflatabill: Inflatable Art & Design: http://inflatabill.com

15. Ten Amazing Inflatable Art Pieces: http://www.oddee.com/item_99724.aspx

16. Claire Ashley: http://hyperallergic.com/236575/a-polychromatic-playground-of-inflatable-sculptures/

17. Rachael Shannon: http://rachaelshannon.com

18. Friends With You {Art Collective} http://friendswithyou.com/portfolio/light-cave/

19. Nicole Banowetz: http://www.nicolebanowetz.com

20. Jimmy Kuehnale: http://www.jimmykuehnle.com

21. Michael Rakowitz: http://www.michaelrakowitz.com/parasite/
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22.Shih Chien Huang: http://www.messymix.com 

23. Geraldo Zamproni: https://collabcubed.com/2012/10/08/geraldo-zamproni-pillow-talk/ 

24. Choi Jeong Hwa: http://choijeonghwa.com 

25. Oscar Oiwa: http://www.oscaroiwastudio.com

26. Victorian Mueller: https://www.designboom.com/art/performance-art-meets-inflated-sculptures-by-
victorine-muller/
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